
RSK 3810529

Plastic  pipe  clamp  c/c  60  intended  for  two
copper  pipes  with  dimension 22mm /  28mm.
Remove  the  inserts  when  installing  28mm
diameter  pipes.  Wetroom seal  included.

Specifications

RSK Number 3810529

Dimension Ø22/Ø28 mm

Function For two pipes

Item Color White

Material ABS

Size c/c 60 mm c/v 28 mm L=101 mm

Version Double



60

50

28

102

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

